file:///D:/Yashika%20-%2013.03.2024/Beeline%20IPO/Neptune/Documents%20for%20Re%20filling/Financials/Proforma%20Financial%20Statement_21-22_V2.xlsx%23Sheet1!A1
file:///D:/Yashika%20-%2013.03.2024/Beeline%20IPO/Neptune/Documents%20for%20Re%20filling/Financials/Proforma%20Financial%20Statement_21-22_V2.xlsx%23Sheet1!A1
file:///D:/Yashika%20-%2013.03.2024/Beeline%20IPO/Neptune/Documents%20for%20Re%20filling/Financials/Proforma%20Financial%20Statement_21-22_V2.xlsx%23Sheet1!A1
file:///D:/Yashika%20-%2013.03.2024/Beeline%20IPO/Neptune/Documents%20for%20Re%20filling/Financials/Proforma%20Financial%20Statement_21-22_V2.xlsx%23Sheet1!A1
file:///D:/Yashika%20-%2013.03.2024/Beeline%20IPO/Neptune/Documents%20for%20Re%20filling/Financials/Proforma%20Financial%20Statement_21-22_V2.xlsx%23Sheet1!A1
file:///D:/Yashika%20-%2013.03.2024/Beeline%20IPO/Neptune/Documents%20for%20Re%20filling/Financials/Proforma%20Financial%20Statement_21-22_V2.xlsx%23Sheet1!A1
file:///D:/Yashika%20-%2013.03.2024/Beeline%20IPO/Neptune/Documents%20for%20Re%20filling/Financials/Proforma%20Financial%20Statement_21-22_V2.xlsx%23Sheet1!A1
file:///D:/Yashika%20-%2013.03.2024/Beeline%20IPO/Neptune/Documents%20for%20Re%20filling/Financials/Proforma%20Financial%20Statement_21-22_V2.xlsx%23Sheet1!A1

55

Intangible Assets

(i) Property, Plant

& Equipment
9 444.58 540.93 2.08 - 543.01

(ii) Capital Work-

in-Progress
9 - - - - -

(b)
Non Current

Investment

10 92.93 100.82 - - 100.82

(c)
Deferred tax Assets

(Net)
  - - - - -

(d)
Long Term Loans

and Advances
11 17.81 13.15 - - 13.15

(e)
Other Non Current

Assets
12 20.02 124.51 - - 124.51

Miscellaneous

Expenditure to the

extent not written

off

  - - - - -

   781.49

Current assets

(a) Inventories 13 1,039.87 926.06 3,959.79 - 4,885.85

(b) Trade Receivables 14 2,779.88 2,418.43 3,892.96 -1,572.44 4,738.95

(c)
Cash and cash

equivalents

15 1,568.04 778.07 1,187.46 - 1,965.53

(d)
Short Term Loans

& Advances
16 2.79 10.14 - - 10.14

(e)
Other Current

Assets
17 568.78 153.79 708.53 - 862.32

   5,959.36 4,286.49 9,748.74 -1,572.44 12,462.79

   6,534.70 5,065.90 9,750.82 -1,572.44 13,244.28

file:///D:/Yashika%20-%2013.03.2024/Beeline%20IPO/Neptune/Documents%20for%20Re%20filling/Financials/Proforma%20Financial%20Statement_21-22_V2.xlsx%23Sheet1!A1
file:///D:/Yashika%20-%2013.03.2024/Beeline%20IPO/Neptune/Documents%20for%20Re%20filling/Financials/Proforma%20Financial%20Statement_21-22_V2.xlsx%23Sheet1!Print_Area
file:///D:/Yashika%20-%2013.03.2024/Beeline%20IPO/Neptune/Documents%20for%20Re%20filling/Financials/Proforma%20Financial%20Statement_21-22_V2.xlsx%23Sheet1!Print_Area
file:///D:/Yashika%20-%2013.03.2024/Beeline%20IPO/Neptune/Documents%20for%20Re%20filling/Financials/Proforma%20Financial%20Statement_21-22_V2.xlsx%23Sheet1!A1